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The Language Centre 

Remedial Classes Schedule 

Block 2 – 2018 - 2019 

 

Module Lecturer Date Time Room No. 

English 1 Mercy Rani Yedidi Wednesday, 12 December 2.45-3.30pm CG01 

Beena Abraham Monday, 17 December 2.45-3.30pm CG01 

Mercy Rani Yedidi Wednesday, 19 December 2.45-3.30pm CG01 

Cherry Porras Wednesday, 26 December 2.45-3.30pm CG01 

Beena Abraham Wednesday, 2 January 2.45-3.30pm CG01 

Badriya Al Balushi Wednesday,9 January 2.45-3.30pm CG01 

English 2 Fatma Al Shibli Wednesday, 12 December 2.45-3.30pm CG02 

Wednesday, 9 January 2.45-3.30pm CG02 

English 2 Hind Al Saadi Wednesday, 19 December 2.45-3.30pm CG02 

Wednesday, 16 January 2.45-3.30pm CG02 

English 2 Piyali Dey Wednesday, 26 December 2.45-3.30pm CG02 

Wednesday, 23 January 2.45-3.30pm CG02 

English 2 Mercy Rani Yedidi Wednesday, 2 January 2.45-3.30pm CG02 

English 3 Cherry Porras Wednesday, 12 December 2.45-3.30pm CG05 

English 3 Zehra Sultan Wednesday, 19 December 2.45-3.30pm CG05 

English 3 Asim Qureshi Wednesday, 26 December 2.45-3.30pm CG05 

Wednesday, 2 January 2.45-3.30pm CG05 

Wednesday, 9 January 2.45-3.30pm CG05 

Wednesday, 16 January 2.45-3.30pm CG05 

Wednesday, 23 January 2.45-3.30pm CG05 

English 4 Aseel Al Masry Monday, 10 December 2.45-3.30pm CG06 

Monday, 31 December 2.45-3.30pm CG06 

English 4 Badriya Al Balushi Monday, 17 December 2.45-3.30pm CG06 

English 4 Nuzhath Fatima Monday, 24 December 2.45-3.30pm CG06 

English 4 Zehra Sultan Every Monday in January 2.45-3.30pm CG06 

 


